04/16/24 09:13:33

GLEATON'S

Upscale K edron Home Peachtree City GA Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 23 12:00am ET

Lot

2500
2501

3000

3001

3002
3003

3004
3005
3006
3007
3008

3009

3010

3010a
3011
3012
3013

3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023

Title

1999 Club Car Golf Cart with New Brakes

imac 27" Late 2012 Computer, Mouse, and
Keyboard

Beautiful Concrete Planter, Pedestal and Plant
(A)

Beautiful Concrete Planter Pedestal and Plant
(B)

3 Piece Wrought Iron Porch Set

Rust Look Heavy Plaster Turtle Base Concrete
Top

Scrolled Concrete Patio Planter (A)
Scrolled Concrete Patio Planter (B)
Scrolled Concrete Patio Planter (C)
Gorgeous Bronze Tiffany Style Table Lamp

Beautifully Gilded Stain Wooden Plant Stand
,Spool Pedestal Style

Ceramic Pottery with Metallic Gold Floral
Motif

Large Lot of Delta Airlines Amenity Bags (C) +
More

Oversized Schnadig Armchair with Ottoman
Plaster Pedestal with Pretty Potted Ivy Plant
Majestic Print Pompeii Cheetah Sand Area Rug

3 Pieces Pegasus Luggage Tapestry Made in
The USA Soft Side

M61-Gun Metal Artillery Case- Empty (#1)
M61-Gun Metal Artillery Case- Empty (#2)
Solid Wood Coffee Table/Low Utility Table
Panasonic RQ-512S Radio & Tape Recorder
Bassett Gently Used Chest of Drawers

Pair of Cloisonne Urn/Vases

2145€+ Resin Table Lamp with Shade

Spring Rake

Small Metal Rake

Long Handle Bulb Planter

Auction Closes. Sun, Aug 2 8:00pm ET

Lot

3024
3025
3026

3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042

3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053

Title

Truper Tru Tough Rack
Set of 3 Tiki Torches

Duralite Fiber Glass Handle Shovel and a
Smaller Shovel

Window Squeegee Cleaner

Giant Jenga

Step 2 Yard About Lawn and Garden Cart
Patio Table & 4 Chairs

Checkered Outdoor Patio and Garden Bench
Concrete Lion Paw Planter with Plant
Concrete Lion Paw Planter with Plant
Scotts Turf Builder Edge Guard Mini Spreader
Crawford & Hang ACC

Ames Garden Bow Rake

Everbilt Hardware Cloth

Onion Cultivator

Spading Fork by Ames

D Grip Drain Spade by Ames

Bette Homes Garden Spade

Pawleys Island Padded Reversible 2 Person
Hammock with Heavy Arc Stand

Pool Skimmers (2)

Concrete Planter

Concrete Planter

Bon Fire Pit

Garden Hoes (2)

Concrete Bench Legs (Set of 3)
Concrete Bench Legs (Set of 3)
Granite Top Accent Table

2 Cushion Camel Back Sofa A
2 Cushion Camel Back SofaB
24 Bottle Mahogany Finish Wine Rack


https://dolly.com/</c:alink

Lot
3054

3055

3056
3057

3058

3059
3060

3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066

3067
3068

3069

3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083

3084
3085
3086
3087
3088

Title

Framed and Matted Asian Original Watercolor
Painting A

Framed and Matted Asian Original Watercolor
Painting B

35AY458€+ Vintage Look Crystal Lamp with Shade

Floor Bottle Wine Rack- Wrought Iron with
Stone Top

Stanley Furniture Country French Style Dining
Table

Stanley Furniture China Cabinet

6 French Country Dining Room Chairs With
Tapestry Seats

284€+ Table Lamp with Fabric Shade

40 Piece Set of White Dinner Ware

72&€+ Antique Silver Finish Floor Lamp
Vintage &oaGrand Tour&€e Nightstand A
Lexington &€oeGrand Tour&€» Nightstand B

Vintage Lexington &oeGrand Toura€s Panel
Headboard

Lot
3089

3091

3092

3093
3094
3095

3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3102
3103
3104

Vintage L exington &€ceGrand Toura€s a€ceTriple Dressgigee

Vintage Lexington &oeGrand Tour&€e Lingerie Chest

of Drawers

Vintage 5 Drawer Floor Jewelry Armpire with
Side Cabinets

Toshiba 42&€+ Regza TV Moddl 37HL67
Slate and Tile Table with 2 Chairs
Small Side Table with 2 Chairs
Wicker Couch and Ottoman

Wicker Couch and Ottoman
Wooden Clogs From Holland

2 handcrafted pampered pet cabinets
Small Tile Top High Table
CharBroil Classic Grill

Miracle Grow Potting Mix 2 Bags
H. Samuel Pewter Tankard
Butcherboard Cutting Board on Feet
245€- Fiberoptic Tree

Set of Vintage Funk & Wagnalls New Standard
Encyclopedias

Upholstered Vanity Stool with Wooden Legs
Ikea Craft/Sewing Table

The Isorobic Exercise System

5&€™ Manitoba Pine Artificial Christmas Tree
Men's Black Leather Briefcase

3106

3107
3108

3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3117a
3118
3119
3120

3121
3122
3123

3124

04/16/24 09:13:33

Title

Flyer&€™s Jacket, Trousers and Boots for Arctic
Weather

Authentic Russian Military KGB Winter
Ushanka Hat

Authentic Russian Officera€™s Visor Hat with
Barcode

US Military Canteen Set and Flight Gloves
Vintage Military Lot

Air Force Pilot&€™s Helmet with Oxygen Mask and

More

Clamp-On OTT Light

8 Ralls of Upholstery /Curtain Fabric

12 Rolls of Upholstery/Curtain Fabric
Beautiful Elephant Lamp with Fringed Shade
Accent Table with Inlaid Parquet Design
Honey Well Heat Giant Electric Heater

4 Piece Green Ceramic Canister Set

Canon Digital and Battery Charge Winner
Pocket Cameras

Camedia Olympus Camera Digital + Panasonic
Quick Charger

Brookstone 4 in 1 Touch Screen Clock and 5
Colorful Sea Shells

Mervyn&€™s 3 Piece Canister Set

Shannon 24% Lead Crystal Square Bowl
/Napkin Holder

1 X LaCie Floppy Disk Drive

Round Solid Oak Table and Chairs
Westclox Wall Clock Roman Numerals
Body by Jake Hip and Thigh Machine
Computer Work Station

Rolling Office Chair

Accent Lamp and Trashcan

Rolling Office Chair

Modified 4 shelf Bookcase B
Modified 4 Shelf Bookcase

Rolling Office Chair

2 Tier Metal Rolling Cart

Large Framed Print of English Phone Booth
London

Set of 7 Authentic Matryoshka
Post Office Box Door Bank

Net Gear Wifi Router with External
Antennag/Arris Surfboard/ Net Gear Plug in

Operation Iragi Freedom


https://dolly.com/</c:alink

04/16/24 09:13:33

Lot Title

3125 Clock Radio Genera Electric
3126 Air Force Officer's Hat (Dress Blues)

3127 Queen Size Hand Crafted Head Board Matching
Dust Ruffle and Trash Can

3128 Large Lot of DeltaAirlines Amenity Bags (A)
+ More

3129 Credenza

3130 Vaughan Bassett Stand

3131 Accent Table Lamp

3132 Roscher Red Square Plates Red Tea Kettle

3133 Hamilton Beach 1.7QT Stainless Steel Electric
Kettle

3134 Red Oster Toaster Oven

3135 Gevi Coffee Maker

3136 Red Adjustable Dress Form

3137 Canon Pixma Pro 9000 Printer

3138 Miscellaneous

3139 Hand Painted Bell Shaped Cheva Mirror

3140 Chess and Backgammon Set

3141 RedBarbantia Trash Can

3142 Embroidered Clock

3143 4 Nice Metal Bar Stools with Upholstered Seats

3144 LargeLot of Delta Airlines Amenity Bags (B) +
More

3145 Vintage Westclox Key Wound Travel Clock

3146 Square Concrete Planter

3147  Stunning Set of Vintage Shelly Pearls from
Japan, Sterling Clasps

3148 Queen Size Mattress, Box Springs, and Frame

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

3/4


https://dolly.com/</c:alink

04/16/24 09:13:33

PLEASE READ:
PICK UP AT 42 Parkgate L ane, Peachtree City, GA 30269
**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788

Gregory Ballou (706) 333-5232

Download the Dolly Mobile App >https.//dolly.com/
Thumbtack Website:

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com



https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons21
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink
https://dolly.com/</c:alink

