

## **Upscale Kedron Home Peachtree City GA Estate Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 23 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Aug 2 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2500	1999 Club Car Golf Cart with New Brakes	3024	Truper Tru Tough Rack
2501	imac 27" Late 2012 Computer, Mouse, and	3025	Set of 3 Tiki Torches
	Keyboard	3026	Duralite Fiber Glass Handle Shovel and a
3000	Beautiful Concrete Planter, Pedestal and Plant (A)		Smaller Shovel
2001	Beautiful Concrete Planter Pedestal and Plant	3027	Window Squeegee Cleaner
3001	(B)	3028	Giant Jenga
3002	3 Piece Wrought Iron Porch Set	3029	Step 2 Yard About Lawn and Garden Cart
3003	Rust Look Heavy Plaster Turtle Base Concrete	3030	Patio Table & 4 Chairs
	Тор	3031	Checkered Outdoor Patio and Garden Bench
3004	Scrolled Concrete Patio Planter (A)	3032	Concrete Lion Paw Planter with Plant
3005	Scrolled Concrete Patio Planter (B)	3033	Concrete Lion Paw Planter with Plant
3006	Scrolled Concrete Patio Planter (C)	3034	Scotts Turf Builder Edge Guard Mini Spreader
3007	Gorgeous Bronze Tiffany Style Table Lamp	3035	Crawford –Hang ACC
3008	Beautifully Gilded Stain Wooden Plant Stand	3036	Ames Garden Bow Rake
	,Spool Pedestal Style	3037	Everbilt Hardware Cloth
3009	Ceramic Pottery with Metallic Gold Floral	3038	Onion Cultivator
2010	Motif	3039	Spading Fork by Ames
3010	Large Lot of Delta Airlines Amenity Bags (C) + More	3040	D Grip Drain Spade by Ames
3010a	Oversized Schnadig Armchair with Ottoman	3041	Bette Homes Garden Spade
3011	Plaster Pedestal with Pretty Potted Ivy Plant	3042	Pawleys Island Padded Reversible 2 Person Hammock with Heavy Arc Stand
3012	Majestic Print Pompeii Cheetah Sand Area Rug	3043	Pool Skimmers (2)
3013	3 Pieces Pegasus Luggage Tapestry Made in The USA Soft Side	3044	Concrete Planter
3014		3045	Concrete Planter
3014	M61-Gun Metal Artillery Case- Empty (#1) M61-Gun Metal Artillery Case- Empty (#2)	3046	Bon Fire Pit
3016	Solid Wood Coffee Table/Low Utility Table	3047	Garden Hoes (2)
3017	Panasonic RQ-512S Radio & Tape Recorder	3048	Concrete Bench Legs (Set of 3)
3017	Bassett Gently Used Chest of Drawers	3049	Concrete Bench Legs (Set of 3)
3019	Pair of Cloisonne Urn/Vases	3050	Granite Top Accent Table
3020		3051	2 Cushion Camel Back Sofa A
3020	21― Resin Table Lamp with Shade Spring Rake	3052	2 Cushion Camel Back Sofa B
		3053	24 Bottle Mahogany Finish Wine Rack
3022	Small Metal Rake		

3023

Long Handle Bulb Planter

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
3054	Framed and Matted Asian Original Watercolor Painting A	3089	Flyer's Jacket, Trousers and Boots for Arctic Weather	
3055	Framed and Matted Asian Original Watercolor Painting B	3091	Authentic Russian Military KGB Winter Ushanka Hat	
3056	35½― Vintage Look Crystal Lamp with Shade	3092	Authentic Russian Officer's Visor Hat with	
3057	Floor Bottle Wine Rack- Wrought Iron with Stone Top	3093	Barcode US Military Canteen Set and Flight Gloves	
3058	Stanley Furniture Country French Style Dining	3094	Vintage Military Lot	
	Table	3095	Air Force Pilot's Helmet with Oxygen Mask and	
3059	Stanley Furniture China Cabinet		More	
3060	6 French Country Dining Room Chairs With	3096	Clamp-On OTT Light	
2041	Tapestry Seats	3097	8 Rolls of Upholstery /Curtain Fabric	
3061	28― Table Lamp with Fabric Shade 40 Piece Set of White Dinner Ware	3098	12 Rolls of Upholstery/Curtain Fabric	
3062		3099	Beautiful Elephant Lamp with Fringed Shade	
3063	72― Antique Silver Finish Floor Lamp	3100	Accent Table with Inlaid Parquet Design	
3064 3065	Vintage "Grand Tour― Nightstand A	3102	Honey Well Heat Giant Electric Heater	
	Lexington "Grand Tour― Nightstand B  Virtage Lexington "Grand Tour― Panel	3103	4 Piece Green Ceramic Canister Set	
3066	Vintage Lexington "Grand Tour― Panel Headboard	3104	Canon Digital and Battery Charge Winner Pocket Cameras	
3067	Vintage Lexington "Grand Tour― "Triple Dressons Camedia Olympus Camera Digital + Panasonic			
3068	Vintage Lexington "Grand Tour― Lingerie Ches	st	Quick Charger	
3069	of Drawers  Vintage 5 Drawer Floor Jewelry Armpire with Side Cabinets	3106	Brookstone 4 in 1 Touch Screen Clock and 5	
		3107	Colorful Sea Shells  Marryn 6-TM, 2 Diago Conjeter Set	
3070	Toshiba 42― Regza TV Model 37HL67	3107	Mervyn's 3 Piece Canister Set Shannon 24% Lead Crystal Square Bowl	
3071	Slate and Tile Table with 2 Chairs	3100	/Napkin Holder	
3072	Small Side Table with 2 Chairs	3109	1 X LaCie Floppy Disk Drive	
3073	Wicker Couch and Ottoman	3110	Round Solid Oak Table and Chairs	
3074	Wicker Couch and Ottoman	3111	Westclox Wall Clock Roman Numerals	
3075	Wooden Clogs From Holland	3112	Body by Jake Hip and Thigh Machine	
3076	2 handcrafted pampered pet cabinets	3113	Computer Work Station	
3077	Small Tile Top High Table	3114	Rolling Office Chair	
3078	CharBroil Classic Grill	3115	Accent Lamp and Trashcan	
3079	Miracle Grow Potting Mix 2 Bags	3116	Rolling Office Chair	
3080	H. Samuel Pewter Tankard	3117	Modified 4 shelf Bookcase B	
3081	Butcherboard Cutting Board on Feet	3117a	Modified 4 Shelf Bookcase	
3082	24― Fiberoptic Tree	3118	Rolling Office Chair	
3083	Set of Vintage Funk & Wagnalls New Standard	3119	2 Tier Metal Rolling Cart	
	Encyclopedias		Large Framed Print of English Phone Booth	
3084	Upholstered Vanity Stool with Wooden Legs		London	
3085	Ikea Craft/Sewing Table	3121	Set of 7 Authentic Matryoshka	
3086	The Isorobic Exercise System	3122	Post Office Box Door Bank	
3087	5' Manitoba Pine Artificial Christmas Tree	3123	Net Gear Wifi Router with External	
3088	Men's Black Leather Briefcase	2124	Antennas/Arris Surfboard/ Net Gear Plug in	
		3124	Operation Iraqi Freedom	

Lot	Title			
3125	Clock Radio General Electric			
3126	Air Force Officer's Hat (Dress Blues)			
3127	Queen Size Hand Crafted Head Board Matching Dust Ruffle and Trash Can			
3128	Large Lot of Delta Airlines Amenity Bags (A) + More			
3129	Credenza			
3130	Vaughan Bassett Stand			
3131	Accent Table Lamp			
3132	Roscher Red Square Plates Red Tea Kettle			
3133	Hamilton Beach 1.7QT Stainless Steel Electric Kettle			
3134	Red Oster Toaster Oven			
3135	Gevi Coffee Maker			
3136	Red Adjustable Dress Form			
3137	Canon Pixma Pro 9000 Printer			
3138	Miscellaneous			
3139	Hand Painted Bell Shaped Cheval Mirror			
3140	Chess and Backgammon Set			
3141	Red Barbantia Trash Can			
3142	Embroidered Clock			
3143	4 Nice Metal Bar Stools with Upholstered Seats			
3144	Large Lot of Delta Airlines Amenity Bags (B) + More			
3145	Vintage Westclox Key Wound Travel Clock			
3146	Square Concrete Planter			
3147	Stunning Set of Vintage Shelly Pearls from Japan, Sterling Clasps			

## PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

3148 Queen Size Mattress, Box Springs, and Frame

## PLEASE READ:

PICK UP AT 42 Parkgate Lane, Peachtree City, GA 30269

\*\*Click <u>SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE</u> To select your pick up time.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788 Gregory Ballou (706) 333-5232 Download the Dolly Mobile App <u>https://dolly.com/Thumbtack Website:</u>

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com